
Semester Week Dates (from) Dates (To) Academic Events-UnderGraduate
Week-0 Sunday, 30 June 2024 Thursday, 12 September 2024 Registration Period

Fall 2024-2025 Week-1 Sunday, 15 September 2024 Thursday, 19 September 2024
Classes commence - 18.09.24

Student Induction - 17.09.24

Week-2 Sunday, 22 September 2024 Thursday, 26 September 2024 Add/Drop Period Ends - 28.09.24

Week-3 Sunday, 29 September 2024 Thursday, 3 October 2024

Week-4 Sunday, 6 October 2024 Thursday, 10 October 2024 Math-2 Test 1 - 06.10.24 

Week-5 Sunday, 13 October 2024 Thursday, 17 October 2024

Week-6 Sunday, 20 October 2024 Thursday, 24 October 2024 IT1 Test - 20.10.24 to 23.10.24

Week-7 Sunday, 27 October 2024 Thursday, 31 October 2024 Math-2 Test 2 - 27.10.24 

Week-8 Sunday, 3 November 2024 Thursday, 7 November 2024

Week-9 Sunday, 10 November 2024 Thursday, 14 November 2024

Week-10 Sunday, 17 November 2024 Thursday, 21 November 2024  November-18 National Day**

Week-11 Sunday, 24 November 2024 Thursday, 28 November 2024

Week-12 Sunday, 1 December 2024 Thursday, 5 December 2024

IT2 Test - 01.12.24 to 04.12.24

Math-1 Test - 05.12.24

Classes end - 05.12.24

Week-13 Sunday, 8 December 2024 Thursday, 12 December 2024

Final Exams - 08.12.24 to 09.12.24

Result Submission - 10.12.24

Moderation - 10.12.24

External Examiners Visit - 11.12.24

Exam Board Meeting - 11.12.24

Result Declaration - 12.12.24

Semester Week Dates (from) Dates (To) Academic Events
Week-0 Sunday, 1 December 2024 Thursday, 26 December 2024 Registration Period

Spring 2024-2025 Week-1 Sunday, 29 December 2024 Thursday, 2 January 2025
Classes commence - 29.12.24

Student Induction - 29.12.24

Week-2 Sunday, 5 January 2025 Thursday, 9 January 2025 Add/Drop Period Ends - 11.01.25

Week-3 Sunday, 12 January 2025 Thursday, 16 January 2025

Week-4 Sunday, 19 January 2025 Thursday, 23 January 2025 Math-2 Test 1 - 19.01.25

Week-5 Sunday, 26 January 2025 Thursday, 30 January 2025

Week-6 Sunday, 2 February 2025 Thursday, 6 February 2025 IT1 Test 1 - 02.02.25 to 05.02.25

Week-7 Sunday, 9 February 2025 Thursday, 13 February 2025

Week-8 Sunday, 16 February 2025 Thursday, 20 February 2025

Week-9 Sunday, 23 February 2025 Thursday, 27 February 2025

Week-10 Sunday, 2 March 2025 Thursday, 6 March 2025 Sunday, 2nd March 2025 Ramadhan begins**

Week-11 Sunday, 9 March 2025 Thursday, 13 March 2025

Week-12 Sunday, 16 March 2025 Thursday, 20 March 2025

IT2 Test - 16.03.25 to 19.03.25

Math-1 Test - 20.03.25

Classes end - 20.03.25

Week-13 Sunday, 23 March 2025 Thursday, 27 March 2025

Final Exams - 23.03.25 to 24.03.25

Result Submission - 25.03.25

Moderation - 25.03.25

External Examiners Visit - 26.03.25

Exam Board Meeting - 26.03.25

Result Declaration - 27.03.25

Semester Week Dates (from) Dates (To) Academic Events

Summer 2024-2025 Week-1 Sunday, 13 April 2025 Thursday, 17 April 2025
Classes commence -13.04.25

Add/Drop Period Ends - 19.04.25

Week-2 Sunday, 20 April 2025 Thursday, 24 April 2025

Week-3 Sunday, 27 April 2025 Thursday, 1 May 2025

Week-4 Sunday, 4 May 2025 Thursday, 8 May 2025 Math-2 Test 1 - 04.05.25

Week-5 Sunday, 11 May 2025 Thursday, 15 May 2025

Week-6 Sunday, 18 May 2025 Thursday, 22 May 2025 IT1 Test 1 - 18.05.25 to 21.05.25

Week-7 Sunday, 25 May 2025 Thursday, 29 May 2025 Math-2 Test 2 - 25.05.25

Week-8 Sunday, 1 June 2025 Thursday, 5 June 2025 Thursday, 5th June 2025, Eid -Ul -Adha - National Holidays**

Week-9 Sunday, 8 June 2025 Thursday, 12 June 2025

Week-10 Sunday, 15 June 2025 Thursday, 19 June 2025

Week-11 Sunday, 22 June 2025 Thursday, 26 June 2025

Week-12 Sunday, 29 June 2025 Thursday, 3 July 2025 IT2 Test - 29.07.25 to 02.08.25

Week-13 Sunday, 6 July 2025 Thursday, 10 July 2025
Math-1 Test - 06.087.25

Classes end - 10.07.25

Week-14 Sunday, 13 July 2025 Thursday, 17 July 2025
Final Exams - 13.07.25 to 14.07.25

Result Submission - 15.07.25

**TENTATIVE - TENTATIVE DATES TO BE FOLLOWED AS PER GOVERNMENT ANNOUNCEMENTS

NOTE 1: Grade Appeal will be three working days from the announcement of result

NOTE 2: In case of public holidays examination dates are subject to change
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